
WinDeed Database D/O Property
BRUSHWOOD HAUGH AGRICULTURAL HOLDINGS, 5, 0, PRETORIA

0861 946 333
windeed.support@lexisnexis.co.za

search.windeed.co.za  |  www.windeed.co.za

Page 1 of 2

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be 
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement. 
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).

SEARCH CRITERIA

Search Date Holding Number
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Registration Division LPI Code
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MUN RANDBURG
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Registration Number Microfilm / Scanned Date

Name Purchase Price (R)
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PROK 24/94 PWV -

2 - 1990 0702 3019-BRUSHWOOD HAUGH 

0000000000 00 *ART 16 WET 47/37 NOU 
NODIG

1

Amount (R)Document 

ENDORSEMENTS (2)

- 

1974/11/29NO

-NO

-MUN RANDBURG

1994 0693 1678-

T45090/1974GOVERNMENT

Owner 1 of 1

OWNER INFORMATION (1)
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BRUSHWOOD HAUGH 
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